
TOALETTROM/
VASKEROM

SOV ENTRE

GNR. 341 BNR. 14, ALVER KOMMUNE

MALESTOKK:  1 : 75

GRUNNRISS FØR UTVIDELSE

KJOKKEN

GANG

GANG

STUE

TOMTEGRENSE TIL GNR. 341 BNR. 13 

EKSISTERENDE
PLATTING/TERRASSE

115

CA. 17 KVM

90

480

160
45,00

RENSEANLEGG VERA GRÅVANN
EKSISTERENDE

VEDLEGG E1

500

470

545


